
Name Email
Alex Interactio Tech alexr@interactio.io
Alex Kellman kellman.aw@bdf.gov.bb
Arno Meurink a.meurink@ziggo.nl
Bernice Mahabier bmahabier@mas.sr
Cassandra Nanlal cassandrananlal@hotmail.com
Cecilia Cortina cecilia.cortina@gmail.com
Christopher Alexander christopher.alexander@slaspa.com
David Millar DMillar@fugro.com
Dawn Mullally mullally@ucar.edu
Diogenes Lopez Almeida diogeneslopezalmeida@gmail.com
Erich Frey erich.frey@noaa.gov
Fabiana  Franco fabiana.franco@marinha.mil.br
Gervin Simmons gsimmons@gov.tc
Jearim Romero zabdi_romero95@hotmail.com
Jennifer Jencks jennifer.jencks@noaa.gov
Jose Gutierrez jmgelvir@yahoo.com.mx
Juan Gonzalez jgonzalezminaya@gmail.com
Julio Castillo julio.castillo@noaa.gov
Katie Ries kathryn.ries@noaa.gov
Kelly Carignan kelly.carignan@noaa.gov
Kemron Beache kembeache@gmail.com
Kyle Goodrich kg@tcarta.com
Lee Truscott lee.truscott@ukho.gov.uk
Leonardo Salazar lsalazar@rnp.go.cr
Mathias Jonas mathias.jonas@iho.int
Matthieu Polyte matthieutout@gmail.com
Michael Jenkins mjenkings@portauthority.bzz
Nickolas Brazil nickolas.roscher@marinha.mil.br
Nicolas Arcos nicolas.arcos@noaa.gov
Niki Silvera sohma_sub_jefe@armada.mil.uy
Percy Pacheco percy.pacheco@noaa.gov
Primitivo Lopez primitivo.lopez@live.com
Rafael Antonio De Leon Granados rafadele@gmail.com
Rodrigo Obino obino@marinha.mil.br
Roger Valenzuela Hidrografia@dgam.gob.gt
Simon Hardern Simon.Hardern@UKHO.gov.uk
Vicki Ferrini ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu
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